Position

Police Captain

Public Safety Communicatns

Mgr
Dispatcher I

Supervising Dispatcher

Dispatcher I

Supervising Dispatcher

Dispatcher llI
Dispatcher I
Dispatcher llI
Dispatcher llI
Dispatcher I
Dispatcher I
Dispatcher llI
Dispatcher llI
Dispatcher llI
Dispatcher I
Dispatcher I
Dispatcher I
Dispatcher I
Dispatcher llI
Dispatcher I
Dispatcher I
Dispatcher llI
Dispatcher I
Dispatcher I
Dispatcher I
Dispatcher I
Dispatcher I
Dispatcher I

Other Positions Held

City

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Communications

Communications

Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications

Communications

Total Wages

$161,343
$141,766

$116,166
$109,222
$104,669
$103,471
$102,546
$100,797
$98,952
$98,791
$98,592
$96,535
$95,020
$94,894
$93,709
$93,073
$92,653
$92,124
$92,100
$91,001
$90,650
$90,174
$89,875
$89,627
$86,257
$85,815
$85,647
$85,369
$83,241

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$58,199
$15,966

$23,485
$11,451
$15,755
$30,659

$7.375
$23,165
$15,687
$14,638
$15,503
$15,548
$15.639

$6,745

$7,097
$15,405
$22,624

$6,602

$6,511
$15,944
$23,113

$6,725
$14,426
$15.156
$22,999
$22,566
$23,187
$15.314
$15,102



Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher llI
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher llI
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher |

Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher |

Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher |

Dispatcher Il

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications

Communications

$82,956
$82,657
$82,540
$81,169
$81,155
$80,851
$80,749
$79,759
$79,316
$79,123
$79,065
$78,832
$78,773
$78,416
$78,214
$78,053
$77,708
$77,630
$77,135
$74,848
$74,535
$74,223
$72,859
$72,493
$71,532
$71,476
$69,078
$68,750
$64,295
$62,454
$60,699
$59,715

$23,553
$15,181
$22,980
$15,212
$14,950
$23,132

$5,866
$15,444
$23,123
$15,617
$13,884
$23,105
$22,766
$13,948
$18,581
$23,169
$14,494

$5,883
$23,220
$22,734
$15,220
$15,116
$18,402
$22,667
$13,874
$22,954
$13,793
$20,812
$12,558
$15,125
$12,679
$13,903



Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher |
Dispatcher |
Dispatcher |
Dispatcher |
Dispatcher |
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher |
Dispatcher |
Dispatcher |
Dispatcher |
Dispatcher |

Police Clerk Il
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher |
Dispatcher |
Reserve Dispatcher
Dispatcher |
Dispatcher |
Dispatcher |
Dispatcher Il
Reserve Dispatcher
Dispatcher Il
Reserve Dispatcher
Reserve Dispatcher
Dispatcher |
Dispatcher |
Dispatcher |
Dispatcher |

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications

Communications

$59,484
$59,192
$56,412
$55,551
$54,933
$53,737
$53,627
$53,583
$50,198
$49,961
$48,140
$47,201
$47,196
$44,591
$43,770
$40,346
$40,062
$35,790
$32,997
$28,072
$26,291
$25,920
$24,766
$24,570
$24,104
$23,737
$23,544
$21,868
$20,757
$17,619
$17,066
$16,537

$22,066
$22,826
$12,812
$12,820
$21,551
$12,831
$4,448
$5,193
$11,151
$20,687
$4,499
$10,773
$16,064
$11,021
$165
$18,053
$22,441
$11,457
$5,789
$2,872
$5,068
$5,756
$5,902
$6,274
$3,708
$6,816
$0
$3,360
$4,311
$4,368
$3,769
$3,718



Dispatcher |

Police Clerk Il
Reserve Dispatcher
Reserve Dispatcher
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher |
Reserve Dispatcher
Reserve Dispatcher
Dispatcher Il
Reserve Dispatcher
Reserve Dispatcher
Reserve Dispatcher

Dispatcher llI

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications

Communications

$16,397
$16,044
$15,935
$12,449
$11,380
$7,258
$6,752
$4,585
$4,213
$3,641
$2,359
$1,553
$513
$141

$3,845
$5,051
$0

$0
$2,395
$0
$1,218
$395
$0
$1,011
$197
$0

$0

$0



