Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Captain		Sacramento	Communications	\$161,343	\$58,199
Public Safety Communicatns Mgr		Sacramento	Communications	\$141,766	\$15,966
Dispatcher II		Sacramento	Communications	\$116,166	\$23,485
Supervising Dispatcher		Sacramento	Communications	\$109,222	\$11,451
Dispatcher II		Sacramento	Communications	\$104,669	\$15,755
Supervising Dispatcher		Sacramento	Communications	\$103,471	\$30,659
Dispatcher III		Sacramento	Communications	\$102,546	\$7,375
Dispatcher II		Sacramento	Communications	\$100,797	\$23,165
Dispatcher III		Sacramento	Communications	\$98,952	\$15,687
Dispatcher III		Sacramento	Communications	\$98,791	\$14,638
Dispatcher II		Sacramento	Communications	\$98,592	\$15,503
Dispatcher II		Sacramento	Communications	\$96,535	\$15,548
Dispatcher III		Sacramento	Communications	\$95,020	\$15,639
Dispatcher III		Sacramento	Communications	\$94,894	\$6,745
Dispatcher III		Sacramento	Communications	\$93,709	\$7,097
Dispatcher II		Sacramento	Communications	\$93,073	\$15,405
Dispatcher II		Sacramento	Communications	\$92,653	\$22,624
Dispatcher II		Sacramento	Communications	\$92,124	\$6,602
Dispatcher II		Sacramento	Communications	\$92,100	\$6,511
Dispatcher III		Sacramento	Communications	\$91,001	\$15,944
Dispatcher II		Sacramento	Communications	\$90,650	\$23,113
Dispatcher II		Sacramento	Communications	\$90,174	\$6,725
Dispatcher III		Sacramento	Communications	\$89,875	\$14,426
Dispatcher II		Sacramento	Communications	\$89,627	\$15,156
Dispatcher II		Sacramento	Communications	\$86,257	\$22,999
Dispatcher II		Sacramento	Communications	\$85,815	\$22,566
Dispatcher II		Sacramento	Communications	\$85,647	\$23,187
Dispatcher II		Sacramento	Communications	\$85,369	\$15,314
Dispatcher II		Sacramento	Communications	\$83,241	\$15,102

Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$82,956	\$23,553
Dispatcher III	Sacramento	Communications	\$82,657	\$15,181
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$82,540	\$22,980
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$81,169	\$15,212
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$81,155	\$14,950
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$80,851	\$23,132
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$80,749	\$5,866
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$79,759	\$15,444
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$79,316	\$23,123
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$79,123	\$15,617
Dispatcher III	Sacramento	Communications	\$79,065	\$13,884
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$78,832	\$23,105
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$78,773	\$22,766
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$78,416	\$13,948
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$78,214	\$18,581
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$78,053	\$23,169
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$77,708	\$14,494
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$77,630	\$5,883
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$77,135	\$23,220
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$74,848	\$22,734
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$74,535	\$15,220
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$74,223	\$15,116
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$72,859	\$18,402
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$72,493	\$22,667
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$71,532	\$13,874
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$71,476	\$22,954
Dispatcher I	Sacramento	Communications	\$69,078	\$13,793
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$68,750	\$20,812
Dispatcher I	Sacramento	Communications	\$64,295	\$12,558
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$62,454	\$15,125
Dispatcher I	Sacramento	Communications	\$60,699	\$12,679
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$59,715	\$13,903

Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$59,484	\$22,066
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$59,192	\$22,826
Dispatcher I	Sacramento	Communications	\$56,412	\$12,812
Dispatcher I	Sacramento	Communications	\$55,551	\$12,820
Dispatcher I	Sacramento	Communications	\$54,933	\$21,551
Dispatcher I	Sacramento	Communications	\$53,737	\$12,831
Dispatcher I	Sacramento	Communications	\$53,627	\$4,448
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$53,583	\$5,193
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$50,198	\$11,151
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$49,961	\$20,687
Dispatcher I	Sacramento	Communications	\$48,140	\$4,499
Dispatcher I	Sacramento	Communications	\$47,201	\$10,773
Dispatcher I	Sacramento	Communications	\$47,196	\$16,064
Dispatcher I	Sacramento	Communications	\$44,591	\$11,021
Dispatcher I	Sacramento	Communications	\$43,770	\$165
Police Clerk II	Sacramento	Communications	\$40,346	\$18,053
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$40,062	\$22,441
Dispatcher I	Sacramento	Communications	\$35,790	\$11,457
Dispatcher I	Sacramento	Communications	\$32,997	\$5,789
Reserve Dispatcher	Sacramento	Communications	\$28,072	\$2,872
Dispatcher I	Sacramento	Communications	\$26,291	\$5,068
Dispatcher I	Sacramento	Communications	\$25,920	\$5,756
Dispatcher I	Sacramento	Communications	\$24,766	\$5,902
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$24,570	\$6,274
Reserve Dispatcher	Sacramento	Communications	\$24,104	\$3,708
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$23,737	\$6,816
Reserve Dispatcher	Sacramento	Communications	\$23,544	\$0
Reserve Dispatcher	Sacramento	Communications	\$21,868	\$3,360
Dispatcher I	Sacramento	Communications	\$20,757	\$4,311
Dispatcher I	Sacramento	Communications	\$17,619	\$4,368
Dispatcher I	Sacramento	Communications	\$17,066	\$3,769
Dispatcher I	Sacramento	Communications	\$16,537	\$3,718

Dispatcher I	Sacramento	Communications	\$16,397	\$3,845
Police Clerk II	Sacramento	Communications	\$16,044	\$5,051
Reserve Dispatcher	Sacramento	Communications	\$15,935	\$0
Reserve Dispatcher	Sacramento	Communications	\$12,449	\$0
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$11,380	\$2,395
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$7,258	\$0
Dispatcher I	Sacramento	Communications	\$6,752	\$1,218
Reserve Dispatcher	Sacramento	Communications	\$4,585	\$395
Reserve Dispatcher	Sacramento	Communications	\$4,213	\$0
Dispatcher II	Sacramento	Communications	\$3,641	\$1,011
Reserve Dispatcher	Sacramento	Communications	\$2,359	\$197
Reserve Dispatcher	Sacramento	Communications	\$1,553	\$0
Reserve Dispatcher	Sacramento	Communications	\$513	\$0
Dispatcher III	Sacramento	Communications	\$141	\$0